D.R.S., INC.
P.O. Box 147, 4265 US Highway 158
Advance, NC 27006
www.drsauction.com
336-998-7251

D.R.S., Inc., acting as agent for various trucking lines will sell at Public Auction, 4265 US Highway 158, Advance, NC, the following
items on Monday October 6th, 2025. All sales are final and we can't make any kind of adjustment. You are responsible for removing,
from our premises, all of the merchandise you purchase. All items that are not removed will be considered abandoned and sold at the
following auction unless arrangements have been made with management or you will be charged with a disposal fee. Children under 12
must be supervised by an adult. D.R.S., Inc. will not be held liable for accidents or injuries. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
BUYER TO MAKE SURE THEY HAVE ALL THEIR MERCHANDISE. D.R.S., INC. IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MISSING
MERCHANDISE AFTER IT IS SOLD. Nathan Sowers-#8632-Auctioneer NCFL 6245
NO BUYING, SELLING, OR TRADING MERCHANDISE
INSIDE OR OUTSIDE OF THE BUILDING
DO NOT LEAVE EMPTY CARTONS OR TRASH ON PREMISES OR YOU WILL BE CHARGED WITH A DISPOSAL FEE

Lot Quantity Description Notes
1 3 CTNS MONITORS
2 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
_ 3 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 4 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
_ 5 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 6 2 CTNS MONITORS
17 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
_ 8 1CTN IMPACT WRENCH KITS
_ 9 2 CTNS MONITORS
_10 16 CTNS HAIR PRODUCTS
_ 1 2 CTNS A/C LEAK FREEZE
_ 12 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 13 1CTN TRANSFER PUMP
_ 14 3 CTNS MONITORS
__ 15 2 PCS WATERPROOF UTILITY CASES
__ 16 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 1 16 CTNS HAIR PRODUCTS
_ 18 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 1 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
20 1CTN ARBOR PRESS
21 1CTN TORQUE WRENCHES
22 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 23 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
_ 24 1CTN DIRT BIKE STAND
_ 25 1CTN TRANSFER PUMP
_ 26 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
27 3 CTNS ROLLER SEATS
_ 28 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
29 1CTN MENS BASELAYER UNDERGARMENTS
_ 30 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 3 1CTN GAS ENGINE
_ 3 1CTN PROPANE PORTABLE HEATER
_ 33 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 34 16 CTNS HAIR PRODUCTS
__ 35 3 CTNS MONITORS
__ 36 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
_ 3 1CTN CAR CHARGERS
_ 38 4 CTNS PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS

39 3 CTNS MONITORS




Lot
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

_ 51
-
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

18

79

80

81
82
83

84

85
86
87

Quantity

3 CTNS
1CTN

5 CTNS
4 CTNS
1LOT
1LOT

3 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN

3 CTNS
1CTN
16 CTNS
3 CTNS
4 CTNS
1CTN

3 CTNS
16 CTNS
16 CTNS
4 CTNS
1LOT

3 CTNS
16 CTNS
1CTN

3 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
1CTN

4 CTNS

1CTN
8 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
2 CTNS
1CTN
3 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN

4 CTNS
4 CTNS

2 PCS

2 PCS

2 CTNS
3 CTNS
1CTN

1CTN

2 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN

Description
BRASS FITTINGS
FAUCET
HEALTH & BEAUTY AIDS
PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
LIGHT BRACKETS
HEALTH & BEAUTY AIDS
MONITORS
THERMOSTATS
CLOTHING
MONITORS
MISC SALON PRODUCTS
HAIR PRODUCTS
MONITORS
PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS
WIRELESS KEYPAD & REMOTE CONTROLS
MONITORS
HAIR PRODUCTS
HAIR PRODUCTS
BRASS FITTINGS
HEALTH & BEAUTY AIDS
BRASS FITTINGS
HAIR PRODUCTS
SMART NETWORK CAMERAS
MONITORS
JOURNALS

THERMAL DISPERSION AIRFLOW MEASUREMENTS

SHOES

CONTACTORS, THERMOSTAT, CABLE SKINNING
UTILITY KNIFE, & BATTERY

CANDLES

HAIR PRODUCTS

APPLIANCE THERMOMETERS

LIGHT FIXTURE

BRASS FITTINGS

FIBERGLASS LONG TAPES
BASKETBALLS & INFLATOR NEEDLES
KIT REGULATOR HOSE WRENCH
IMPACT SOCKET SET

BRITA FILTRATION SYSTEMS, BLOOD PRESSURE
MONITOR, & LIGHT BULBS

PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS

BATTERIES, TORCHES, CHARGERS, SQUARES,
BATTERY BACK UPS, & EAR GELS

SMART THERMOSTAT & SOLAR CHARGE
CONTROLLER

LIGHTERS
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
MICROPHONE WINDSHIELD AUDIO RECORDER

VIBRATION ISOLATOR WIRE MOUNTS FOR CAMERA

GIMBALS

LIP CARE PRODUCTS
COMBINATION WRENCH SETS
COMBINATION WRENCH SETS

Notes




Lot

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
_ 100
101
102
_ 103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
17
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139

Quantity
1CTIN
1PC
1CTN
1CTN
1PC
1PC
2 PCS
1CTN
1PC
1PC
2 CTNS
2 PCS
3 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
1LOT
3 CTNS
2 CTNS
1CTN
2 CTNS
2 CTNS
1PC
1CTN
3 CTNS
1CTN
2 CTNS
1CTN
2 CTNS
2 PCS
1CTN
2 CTNS
1LOT
2 CTNS
3PCS
2 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1CTN
1CTN
1 SKID
1LOT
2 CTNS
6 CTNS
2 CTNS
2 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID

Description
JUNCTION BOX
TIRE
MIG WELDING CART
FAN HEAD
AUTO HOOD
LADDER
FLOOR SCRAPERS
DIAPER CHANGING STATION
LADDER
TIRE
SOLAR PANELS
TIRES

MEDICAL TELESCOPING SIDE RAILS

PLAYROOM BUNDLES
SINK

CARGO BARS

LOBBY BROOMS
MONITORS

STORM & SCREEN DOOR

CARPET & UPHOLSTERY CLEANERS

MONITORS

WEEDEATER

METAL FRAMES

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

POLE SAW

STRIP LIGHT & PAINTERS POLES
ADJUSTABLE BED

TELECSCOPING MEDICAL BED RAILS

DOORS
ADJUSTABLE BED
MONITORS

METAL FURNITURE
MONITORS

WALL CHANNEL, SHOWER ENCLOSURE, & HARDWARE

WIND TURBINES

CLEANING PRODUCTS
PAINTING SUPPLIES

MULTI USE TAPE

DUCTLESS CONDENSER SYSTEM
DUCTLESS CONDENSER SYSTEM
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
CLEANING PRODUCTS

BATH TOWELS

STORAGE BAGS

CABLE TIE DOWNS
ELECTRICAL BOXES
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

MISC ITEMS

ICE-O-MATIC

CORNED BEEF HASH

DISPLAY RACKS

HAND SOAP

Notes




Lot

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

__ 151
182
_ 153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
_m
_1m
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191

Quantity

1 SKID
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
16 CTNS
3 CTNS
16 CTNS
4 CTNS
1LOT
16 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
2 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
3 CTNS
2 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1CTN
1CTN
1LOT
1 SKID
2 CTNS
6 CTNS
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID

Description
FACE MASKS & RESPIRATORS
BALL PVC RACKS
LIGHT FIXTURES
DRESSES
FOOD PRODUCTS
PLATTERS
HAIR PRODUCTS
PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT & LIQUID IV
HAIR PRODUCTS
BRASS FITTINGS
CREMO BODY BARS
HAIR PRODUCTS
SOCKET TRAY ORGANIZERS
JOCKEY PUMP CONTROLLER
HARD HATS & SAFETY APPAREL
RAZORS
SOLAR LANDSCAPE LIGHT
FOAMING HAND SOAP
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
FLAVORED MUSTARD
CLOTHING
CENTRAL LIGHTING MICRO INVERTERS
CLOTHING
WOMENS UNDERGARMENTS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
HAIR PRODUCTS
ICE-O-MATIC
VALENTINE MDSE
EXTENDED RANGE COUPLING
CORDLESS LAWN SCARIFIER-DETHATCHER
FAUCETS
TILE
THERMOPLASTIC MESH RECEPTACLES
STORAGE BAGS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
STORAGE BAGS, CAN LINERS, & CONTAINERS
LAKE & POND COLORANT
PAINT SUPPLIES
FOOD PRODUCTS
PILLOWS
BATH TOWELS
METAL CLAD CABLE
BATH TOWELS
PILLOWS
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
MEDICAL PRODUCTS
TRACK LIGHTING
PRODUCE LABELS
CAN LINERS
HANDBAGS
CLOTHES HANGERS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

Notes




243 1 SKID PAINT SUPPLIES

Lot Quantity Description Notes
192 1 SKID CLEANING PRODUCTS

193 1 SKID CORNED BEEF HASH
194 1 SKID FACE MASKS & RESPIRATORS
195 1 SKID ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
196 2 CTNS CLOTHING
197 1LOT PLASTIC BINS
198 1 SKID SUNSCREEN
199 1 SKID CLOTHING
200 1 SKID FOOD PRODUCTS
201 1 SKID CHARCOAL
202 16 CTNS HAIR PRODUCTS
203 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 204 1CTN MASONRY BITS
_ 205 1LOT HEALTH & BEAUTY AIDS & SOCKS
_ 206 3 CTNS MONITORS
_ 207 16 CTNS HAIR PRODUCTS
208 1CTN JUMP STARTER
209 1CTN HEAT EXCHANGER MOTOR
210 2 CTNS TURNTABLE & AIR PURIFIER
211 1CTN DUFFLE BAG
212 1CTN BATTERY GENERATOR
213 1CTN ARBOR PRESS
214 1LOT BUFFET KITS, GLOVES, TOTE BAGS, & PLASTIC SPOONS
215 1 SKID EQUIPMENT ATTACHMENT
216 1 SKID EASTER MDSE
217 1 SKID SOLAR FLOOD LIGHTS
218 1 SKID CENTRAL LIGHTING MICRO INVERTERS
219 1 SKID MAILING LABELS
_ 220 1 SKID BALL PVC RACKS
_22 1 SKID HAND SANITIZER
_ 222 1 SKID ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
_ 223 1 SKID FOOD PRODUCTS
_ 224 1LOT CLOTHES HANGERS
_ 225 1LOT HANDBAGS
226 1 SKID CLOTHES HANGERS
227 1LOT ELECTRICAL BOXES
228 1LOT SODIUM ASCORBATE
229 2 CTNS ELECTRICAL BOXES
230 1PC VALVE
231 1LOT BRAKE CALIPERS
232 1CTN STATUE
233 1 SKID BATHROOM CLEANSER
234 1 SKID HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
235 1 SKID PAINT SUPPLIES
236 1 SKID BATH TOWELS
237 1 SKID MAILING LABELS
_ 238 1 SKID FOOD PRODUCTS
_ 239 1 SKID FOUNTAIN SYRUP & ENERGY DRINKS
_ 240 1 SKID ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
_ 241 1 SKID AIR FILTERS
_ 242 1 SKID FOOD PRODUCTS




Lot
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

M
273
274
275
276
27

278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

_ 290
291
292
293
294
295

Quantity
1CTIN
2 CTNS
3 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
2 CTNS
3 CTNS
3 CTNS
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
3 CTNS
1LOT
3 CTNS
1CTN
3 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
1CTN
1CTN
1CTN
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
6 CTNS
4 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
2 CTNS
1LOT
1LOT
1PC

Description
SPECTRACIDE
ELECTRICAL BOXES
MAINTENANCE KITS
MISC ITEMS
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
CAN LINERS
FOOD PRODUCTS
MISC ITEMS
ICE-O-MATIC
CREAMER
HAND SANITIZER
CLOTHING
CLOTHING
CLOTHING
ACRYLFLEX WHITE SPOOLS
DISPLAY RACKS
SUNSCREEN
MEDICAL PRODUCTS
MONITORS
WRECKING BARS
MONITORS
GLOVES
MONITORS
PRESSURIZED ABRASIVE BLASTER
SINGLE PORT TOUCH COUPLERS
UNIVERSAL TOOL STAND
MONITOR
GREASE GUN
CARRY OUT TRAYS
MODERN LIGHTING

CENTRAL LIGHTING MICRO INVERTERS

TILE

BIRTHDAY CANDLES
SUNSCREEN

HAND SOAP

SEASONING
ICE-O-MATIC
HALLOWEEN MDSE
CLEANING PRODUCTS
STORAGE BAGS
ELECTRICAL BOXES
CLEANER

ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
SHAWL ROBES
VALENTINES MDSE
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
FOOD PRODUCTS
SEALANT

COUPLERS & PLASTIC CASES
PAINT SUPPLIES
AUTOMOTIVE FLUIDS
COMPRESSOR

Notes




Lot
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307
_ 308
309
_ 310
31

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

324
325
326
327
328
329

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347

Quantity
1LOT
1 ROLL
1 ROLL
1 ROLL
1PC
1CTN
3 CTNS
1PC
1CTN
1PC
2 PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
2 PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
3 CTNS
3 CTNS
3 CTNS
2 ROLLS
1PC
1PC
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 ROLL
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1PC
4 ROLLS
2 CTNS
1 DRUM
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1PC
1PC
1PC
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID
2 CTNS
2 CTNS
2 CTNS
1LOT

Description
SIGNODE TABLE
RUG
RUG
RUG
VANITY
ROOM AIR CONDITIONER
MONITORS
VANITY
ROOM AIR CONDITIONER
LOVESEAT
FUEL TRANSFER PUMP & FLUID TRANSFER TANK
JOBOX
MAIL CENTER
COMPRESSOR
MAIL CENTER & METAL STAND
MAIL CENTER
MAIL CENTER
METAL TABLE
MONITORS
MONITORS
MONITORS
FABRIC
METAL PICNIC TABLE
METAL PICNIC TABLE
COMMERCIAL COMPRESSOR
WOOD FLOORING
LINER MATERIAL
MOTOR
PEEL & STICK UNDERLAYMENT
MEDICAL PRODUCTS
INDUSTRIAL COATING
TOWELETTES
LADDER
CARPET & PADDING
FAN PARTS
MOTOR OIL
WALK IN BATHTUB
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
THERMOPLASTIC MESH RECEPTACLES
FAN HEAD
TABLE
CART
KAYAK
KAYAK
KAYAK
TILE
PLOW PARTS
SCALE PARTS
MONITORS
POLYWOOD BUILDING PARTS
MONITORS
FLUORESCENT LAMPS

Notes




Lot
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

359
360
_ 361
362
363

364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

_ 376
37
_ 378
379
380
_ 381

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393

304
_ 395
396
397
308
399

Quantity
2 CTNS
1LOT
6 CTNS
4 CTNS
2 CTNS
1LOT
3PCS
4 CTNS
2 PCS
1CTN
1CTN
1CTN
2 CTNS
1CTN
1CTN
2 CTNS
3 CTNS
1CTN
2 PCS
2 CTNS
1LOT
2 CTNS
2 CTNS
1LOT
1 SKID
3 CTNS
1CTN
1 SKID
5 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT

Description
BLANKETS
FLUORESCENT LAMPS
PVC PIPE
FLUORESCENT LAMPS
BLANKETS
FLUORESCENT LAMPS
COLUMNS
FLUORESCENT LAMPS
GARDEN STAKES & PLANT PROP
METAL U LEG
HYBRID LED BALLAST BYPASS REPLACEMENT BULBS
METAL FURNITURE PART
MONITORS
EXTENSION POLES
PLASTIC TOTE & LIDS
MONITORS
COMMUNICATION BOARDS
DESK
MEDICAL MATTRESSES
MONITORS
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
MONITORS
MONITORS
DOOR & HARDWARE
FOOD PRODUCTS
MONITORS
KITCHEN SINK KIT
BEARINGS
MONITORS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
LIGHT BULBS
CEILING OCCUPANCY SENSORS
SEASONING
CHARCOAL
BATHROOM CLEANSER
CORNED BEEF HASH
BEARINGS
CORNED BEEF HASH
GAMES
DRIVEWAY ENAMEL/STAIN
PAPER & PLASTIC PRODUCTS
LED DRIVERS
LIGHT BULBS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
GAMES
CAN LINERS
MISC ITEMS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
CARDBOARD BOXES, PAPER & PLASTIC PRODUCTS
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
HEAVY DUTY DIESEL ENGINE OIL
ENGINE OIL

Notes




Lot
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

_ 411
412
413
414
415

416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

428
429
430
431
432
433

434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

446
447
448
449
_ 450
__ 451

Quantity

3 CTNS
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
3 CTNS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1LOT
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1LOT
1CTN
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1PC

1 SKID
1PC

1 SKID
1LOT
1PC
1PC

Description
WIND TURBINES
FITTINGS & MISC ITEMS
PAPER & PLASTIC PRODUCTS
FOOD PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
PET PRODUCTS
LIGHT BULBS & LED DRIVERS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
BATH TOWELS
AIR FILTERS
HAND SOAP
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
DISINFECTANT SPRAY
CRUSHED TOMATOES
COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS
SUNFLOWER SEEDS
CRUSHED TOMATOES
OFFICE PRODUCTS & BOOKS
SHELVING BOARDS
TILE
DISINFECTANT SPRAY
MISC ITEMS
MISC ITEMS
ASPHALT SATURATED FELT
SEASONING
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
CAT FOOD
MISC ITEMS
PET PRODUCTS
MEDICAL PRODUCTS
MISC ITEMS
FOOD PRODUCTS

TRAVEL KITS, CUPS, & MAKE UP REMOVER MITTS

T-SHIRTS

OVEN & GRILL CLEANER
CAN LINERS

CHARCOAL

ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
LIGHT BULBS

HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
PAPER BAGS

CRUSHED TOMATOES
HARDWARE & MISC ITEMS
SAFETY CABINET
SUNFLOWER SEEDS
SAFETY CABINET
CRUSHED TOMATOES

AIR COMPRESSOR

ICE MAKER

RANGE

Notes




__ 503 1 SKID BUMPER (OUTSIDE)

Lot Quantity Description Notes
452 2 PCS GUEST CHAIRS

453 1PC ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
454 1 ROLL RUG
455 1 ROLL RUG
456 4 PCS DINING CHAIRS
457 1 SKID CAMERA DOLLY
458 1LOT WIRE CONNECTORS, PANEL CONTROL, & PARTS
459 1LOT BATTERIES
460 2 CTNS CARDIGANS
461 1 SKID FABRIC ROLLS
462 1 SKID HOME DECOR
__ 463 1 SKID TANK
_ 464 1 SKID GONDOLA
__ 465 1 SKID PARTITIONS
__ 466 1PC KAYAK
__ 467 1 SKID PIPE ELBOWS
468 1 SKID RAPID SET
469 1 SKID SUCTION DIFFUSERS
470 1 SKID BIRD SEED
471 1 SKID WOOD PANELS
472 1 SKID HARDWOOD FLOORING
473 1 SKID MEDICINE CABINETS
474 1 SKID VARIABLE SPEED DRILL
475 1CTN MONITOR
476 1PC TABLE TOP
477 1LOT STORM & SCREEN DOOR
478 1CTN FOLDING TABLE
479 1LOT ALUMINUM HANDRAILS
480 2 CTNS BLANKETS
_ 481 1CTN FOLDING TABLE
_ 482 1CTN FIBERGLASS HANDLES
483 1LOT BLANKETS
_ 484 1LOT TABLE & METAL FURNITURE
__ 485 1LOT FOLDING TABLES
486 1LOT CABINETRY
487 1LOT LADDER
488 1CTN UMBRELLA
489 1CTN MEDICAL TOILET SEAT
490 2 CTNS BLANKETS
491 1PC LADDER (OUTSIDE)
492 1 SKID AUTO BODY PARTS (OUTSIDE)
493 1 SKID FILE CABINETS & SHELVING (OUTSIDE)
494 1 SKID PLASTIC GRATES (OUTSIDE)
495 1 SKID EQUIPMENT PAD & DRY ERASE BOARDS (OUTSIDE)
496 1 SKID PLASTIC PARTS (OUTSIDE)
497 1 SKID REFRIGERATOR DOOR (OUTSIDE)
498 1 SKID METAL PARTS (OUTSIDE)
_ 499 1 SKID MISC ITEMS (OUTSIDE)
___ 500 1 SKID CHANNEL DRAIN (OUTSIDE)
___ 501 1 SKID DRY ERASE BOARDS (OUTSIDE)
_ 502 1 SKID PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT (OUTSIDE)




Lot
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514

Quantity
1 SKID
1 SKID
2 SKIDS
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID
1 SKID

Description
LADDERS (OUTSIDE)
MISC ITEMS (OUTSIDE)
METAL BANDING (OUTSIDE)
PLASTIC SHEETS (OUTSIDE)
DRY ERASE BOARDS (OUTSIDE)
MISC ITEMS (OUTSIDE)
METAL PANELS (OUTSIDE)
MISC ITEMS (OUTSIDE)
RACK PARTS (OUTSIDE)
GLASS PANEL (OUTSIDE)
CABLE TRAYS (OUTSIDE)

Notes




